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CRAT
1003
1066
0066
FO70
1302
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PM92
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Title
Dfw Composite Rate
Contractor Reimbursements >25K
Contractor Taxable Reimbursements >25K
Contractor Taxable Reimbursements
Washington Administrative Code
B&G Grounds
Ba Powerhouse
M&O Electrical PM
M&O Environmental PM
M&O Plumber PM
M&O Electrical Base
Variable Shita Payments
Ddc Support Services
Dept. of Early Learning
Utilities General-Economic
Consumer Affairs-General
Attorney General-General
Transportation General-Economic

Attorney General-General
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